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ORIENTATION
REFERENCE FOR
INSTALLATION

-HO5 -HOé ' -HO7
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MANUAL POSITIONER OPEN LOOP XYZ POSITIONERS CLOSED LOOP XYZ POSITIONERS Eﬁ%‘_@g%_g’%ANUAL POSITIONER \Q{\
4400-580-01 4400-580-11 4400-580-12 (—P] 3 IS NON-RACK
MOUNT VERSION 4400-580-13) <
ROUTE INTERNAL CABLE (NOT =t
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4410-2000

-AO01 WITH INCLUDED RIGHT ANGLE

EXCHANGE BOSS ADAPTER ADAPTER. NOT CONFIGURED AT

4400-585-01 THE FACTORY.
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REFERENCE FOR
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4410-2000
ADAPTER
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ATSM EXCHANGE BOSS ADAPTER ADAPTER. NOT CONFIGURED AT
4400-585-02 THE FACTORY.
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FLAT PLATE SAMPLE MOUNT
4400-588-01

PIN 1
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CC16 DC MOUNT
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-M02

TRANSMISSION MOUNT, 4mm
4400-588-02

-M05

R2D12 RF & DC MOUNT
4400-588-14

CABLES NOT SHOWN

-MO03
4400-588-03

PIGTAIL
CONNECTOR

PIN

1
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D613 R2 DUAL RF MOUNT
DC1-5 4400-588-15
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J4 PANEL

SAMPLE MOUNT (-M_ )

TRANSMISSION MOUNT, 8mm

R2 PIN

PCB PIN

J1

SIDE
PANEL
(P1)

J2

SIDE
PANEL
(P2)

SAMPLE
MOUNT

ORIENTATION
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INSTALLATION
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-WO00 -WO01

AR-COATED FUSED SILICA UNCOATED FUSED SILICA :

4400-566-00 4400-566-01 W02
- ORIENTATION
TOP LOW WORKING DISTANCE REFERENCE FOR
AR-COATED FUSED SILICA. SHOWN INSTALLATION

WITH INCLUDED 4K SPACER TO
ACHIEVE LOWEST WORKING

DISTANCE.
4400-565-04
WINDOWS
A
TOP LOW WORKING DISTANCE
UNCOATED FUSED SILICA. SHOWN WITH
INCLUDED 4K SPACER TO ACHIEVE LOWEST
WORKING DISTANCE.
4400-566-05 ~
.
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WINDOW (-W_ ) B ICA100 SYSTEM |
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-NOO -NO1 -N02

BLANK SIDE PANEL BARE FIBER COMPRESSION FC/PC FIBER SIDE PANEL
FITTING SIDE PANEL 50/125 850nm
4400-545-02 4400-545-03

SIDE PANEL 4~/’f

-NO3 -N05
KE-25 VACUUM SIDE PANEL MICRO-D 25 PORT SIDE PANEL SIDE PANEL 3 ~—
(CAN'T BE INSTALLED SIMULTANEOUSLY ON  4400-1020 & [
BOTH 3 AND 4] |
4400-545-04 SIDE PANEL 1
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|
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4K WEDGE CORRESPONDING TO SIDE PANEL 2
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QUAD RF SIDE PANEL AND WEDGE
4410-545-02

(INCLUDED ON ALL STANDARD SYSTEMS)

SIDE PANEL 2

SIDE PANEL 2 (-E_ ) 51~ °ICA100 SYSTEM |
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SIDE PANEL 5

-NO5
MICRO-D 25 PORT SIDE PANEL

4400-1020
(INCLUDED ON ALL STANDARD

SYSTEMS)

SIDE PANEL 5

REV
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BLANK SIDE PANEL

-NO2

FC/PC FIBER SIDE PANEL
50/125 850nm
4400-545-03

O
O
-EO1 _NO1
z(&l{é-%fg_(%lQDE PANEL AND WEDGE BARE FIBER COMPRESSION
FITTING SIDE PANEL

-NO3
KF-25 VACUUM SIDE PANEL
4400-545-04

4400-545-02

-N05
MICRO-D 25 PORT SIDE PANEL
4400-1020

SIDE PANEL 6 (-N/E_ )

SIDE PANEL 6
(WITH WEDGE)
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